
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024

K.O.L.

Jean-François FAUCONNIER
CO Liège
Course : H55
Distance : 5700m
Time : 1:09:30 (12'12"/km)

19/49 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Iwan VIS 0:53:06
2. Robert THEISS 0:53:39
3. Arne DYBDAHL 0:54:42

1. 104 00:03:49 279m 13'41"/km
2. 136 00:06:34 00:10:23 294m 22'20"/km
3. 131 00:03:57 00:14:20 215m 18'22"/km
4. 123 00:02:23 00:16:43 269m 8'52"/km
5. 115 00:04:09 00:20:52
6. 114 00:03:45 00:24:37
7. 116 00:01:20 00:25:57 126m 10'35"/km
8. 120 00:02:05 00:28:02 159m 13'06"/km
9. 122 00:01:33 00:29:35 219m 7'05"/km

10. 140 00:07:34 00:37:09 341m 22'11"/km
11. 134 00:01:32 00:38:41 104m 14'45"/km
12. 128 00:01:33 00:40:14 256m 6'03"/km
13. 109 00:04:07 00:44:21 395m 10'25"/km
14. 102 00:03:56 00:48:17 252m 15'37"/km
15. 148 00:03:02 00:51:19 342m 8'52"/km
16. 157 00:02:01 00:53:20 232m 8'42"/km
17. 153 00:01:06 00:54:26 160m 6'53"/km
18. 183 00:03:06 00:57:32 392m 7'54"/km
19. 181 00:00:48 00:58:20 67m 11'56"/km
20. 179 00:01:09 00:59:29
21. 178 00:00:34 01:00:03
22. 176 00:01:14 01:01:17 111m 11'07"/km
23. 173 00:01:35 01:02:52 138m 11'28"/km
24. 158 00:01:11 01:04:03 168m 7'03"/km
25. 170 00:01:23 01:05:26 132m 10'29"/km
26. 169 00:00:28 01:05:54
27. 162 00:01:46 01:07:40 242m 7'18"/km
28. 164 00:00:48 01:08:28 123m 6'30"/km
29. 200 00:00:38 01:09:06 103m 6'09"/km
30. 999 00:00:24 01:09:30 59m 6'47"/km
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